
May May Percent Difference

Year-to-

Date

Year-to-

Date Percent Difference

2024 2023 Change Change 2024 2023 Change Change

Flights
Charter Flights 18 8 125.0% 10 36 29 24.1% 7

Commuter Flights 0 0 - - 0 0 - -

Jet Flights 3,304 3,062 7.9% 242 14,446 14,162 2.0% 284

Total Flights 3,322 3,070 8.2% 252 14,482 14,191 2.1% 291

Allegiant Air 44 40 10.0% 4 192 180 6.7% 12

American Airlines
1 926 868 6.7% 58 3,972 4,040 -1.7% (68)

Breeze Airways 472 194 143.3% 278 1,990 602 230.6% 1,388

Delta Air Lines
1 362 504 -28.2% (142) 1,880 2,388 -21.3% (508)

Frontier Airlines 0 0 - 0 0 222 -100.0% (222)

JetBlue Airways 246 248 -0.8% (2) 1,102 1,080 2.0% 22

Sky High Aviation 0 0 - - 12 0 100.0% 12

Southwest Airlines 806 778 3.6% - 3,744 3,646 2.7% 98

Sun Country Airlines 2 4 -50.0% (2) 2 4 -50.0% (2)

United Airlines
1 446 426 4.7% 20 1,534 1,992 -23.0% (458)

Total Arriving (InBound) Flights 1,661 1,535 8.2% 126 7,241 7,096 2.1% 146

Total Departing (OutBound) Flights 1,661 1,535 8.2% 126 7,241 7,095 2.1% 147

Total Commercial Flight Operations 3,322 3,070 8.2% 252 14,482 14,191 2.1% 291

Passenger
     Charter Passengers 761 973 -21.8% (212) 5,293 5,990 -11.6% (697)

Commuter Passengers 0 0 - - 0 0 - -

Jet Passengers 348,900 304,459 14.6% 44,441 1,462,570 1,313,611 11.3% 148,959

Total Passengers 349,661 305,432 14.5% 44,229 1,467,863 1,319,601 11.2% 148,262

Allegiant Air 6,070 5,585 8.7% 485 27,430 26,569 3.2% 861

American Airlines
1 87,844 67,787 29.6% 20,057 346,726 303,886 14.1% 42,840

Breeze Airways 48,292 18,318 163.6% 29,974 210,425 56,216 274.3% 154,209

Delta Air Lines
1 41,695 48,665 -14.3% (6,970) 186,121 199,133 -6.5% (13,012)

Frontier Airlines 0 0 - 0 0 38,764 -100.0% (38,764)

JetBlue Airways 33,488 35,030 -4.4% (1,542) 149,498 141,624 5.6% 7,874

Sky High Aviation 0 0 - - 763 0 100.0% 763

Southwest Airlines 108,152 102,443 5.6% 5,709 465,626 435,713 6.9% 29,913

Sun Country Airlines 233 523 -55.4% (290) 233 523 -55.4% (290)

United Airlines
1 23,126 26,108 -11.4% -2,982 75,748 111,183 -31.9% (35,435)

Total Deplaning (InBound) Passengers 180,165 158,310 13.8% 21,855 740,236 664,352 11.4% 75,884

Total Enplaning (OutBound) Passengers 169,496 147,122 15.2% 22,374 727,627 655,249 11.0% 72,378

Total Airport Passengers
2 349,661 305,432 14.5% 44,229 1,467,863 1,319,601 11.2% 148,262

Cargo (in Lbs.)

Freight & Mail

Domestic 2,204,214 2,315,874 -4.8% (111,660) 9,754,271 10,013,564 -2.6% (259,293)

International 0 0 - - 1,176 0 100% 1,176

Combined Express/Freight Volume 2,204,214 2,315,874 -4.8% (111,660) 9,755,447 10,013,564 -2.6% (258,117)

General Aviation
Operations 1,503 1,501 0.1% 2 5,632 5,445 3.4% 187

Passengers 1,483 1,250 18.6% 233 4,542 4,078 11.4% 464

1 
Includes regional affiliate carriers operating under the airline brand

2 
"Total Airport Passengers" excludes General Aviation
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